
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Drew Magill 289 49 M 1 45-49 1 8 0:12:58.8 0:01:11.9 1 0:49:15.3 23.8MPH 0:00:39.4 5 0:24:10.6 6:22/M 1:28:16.0

2 Tyler Clark 161 30 M 1 30-34 1 1 0:10:02.2 0:01:32.6 2 0:52:14.2 22.4MPH 0:00:57.7 8 0:24:49.8 6:32/M 1:29:36.5

3 Kyle Carrick 168 32 M 2 30-34 1 16 0:13:28.9 0:01:53.6 3 0:53:04.2 22.0MPH 0:01:08.4 3 0:22:47.0 6:00/M 1:32:22.1

4 Mark Davies 272 43 M 1 40-44 1 22 0:13:45.9 0:01:33.6 4 0:53:42.2 21.8MPH 0:00:44.7 4 0:23:28.2 6:11/M 1:33:14.6

5 P Oakley 295 52 M 1 50-54 1 13 0:13:21.2 0:01:40.3 6 0:54:53.9 21.3MPH 0:00:52.4 6 0:24:19.9 6:24/M 1:35:07.7

6 Rik Keller 282 47 M 2 45-49 1 20 0:13:39.4 0:01:31.8 5 0:54:00.2 21.7MPH 0:00:57.3 13 0:25:35.7 6:44/M 1:35:44.4

7 Eric Hagen 296 52 M 2 50-54 1 11 0:13:04.9 0:01:44.8 7 0:55:50.5 21.0MPH 0:00:58.6 11 0:25:17.0 6:39/M 1:36:55.8

8 Todd Peters 181 35 M 1 35-39 1 4 0:12:37.2 0:01:52.8 12 0:57:30.7 20.3MPH 0:00:56.6 12 0:25:18.3 6:39/M 1:38:15.6

9 Dustin Colombini 160 30 M 3 30-34 1 44 0:15:21.8 0:00:48.6 9 0:56:15.8 20.8MPH 0:00:40.4 18 0:26:10.9 6:53/M 1:39:17.5

10 Robin White 342 42 F 1 40-44 1 3 0:12:23.4 0:01:29.9 18 0:59:53.2 19.5MPH 0:00:51.1 22 0:26:28.7 6:58/M 1:41:06.3

11 Stacia Mcinnes 352 46 F 1 45-49 1 42 0:15:16.9 0:01:21.0 13 0:57:54.1 20.2MPH 0:00:49.4 25 0:26:35.4 7:00/M 1:41:56.8

12 Michael Wallace 333 41 M 2 40-44 2 30 0:14:44.0 0:01:47.5 8 0:56:01.6 20.9MPH 0:01:10.9 49 0:29:00.0 7:38/M 1:42:44.0

13 Bob Thome 307 59 M 1 55-59 1 45 0:15:26.1 0:01:34.3 11 0:57:20.7 20.4MPH 0:01:02.8 37 0:27:50.7 7:19/M 1:43:14.6

14 Nick Horton 185 36 M 2 35-39 1 25 0:14:22.4 0:02:06.4 10 0:56:51.7 20.6MPH 0:01:06.9 48 0:28:52.2 7:36/M 1:43:19.6

15 John Ephron 291 50 M 3 50-54 1 12 0:13:20.5 0:02:30.0 16 0:59:15.5 19.7MPH 0:01:10.5 38 0:27:52.9 7:20/M 1:44:09.4

16 Douglas Ortyn 136 17 M 1 0-19 1 10 0:13:02.5 0:01:52.3 38 1:03:39.4 18.4MPH 0:00:55.0 10 0:25:15.3 6:39/M 1:44:44.5

17 Matthew Johnson 279 44 M 3 40-44 1 14 0:13:21.7 0:02:36.7 14 0:58:41.5 19.9MPH 0:01:00.2 66 0:29:58.2 7:53/M 1:45:38.3

18 Michael McNaul 278 44 M 4 40-44 1 69 0:16:45.3 0:02:41.6 15 0:59:07.6 19.8MPH 0:00:52.3 24 0:26:31.9 6:59/M 1:45:58.7

19 Sara McGrath 257 37 F 1 35-39 1 23 0:14:01.9 0:01:33.1 31 1:02:47.5 18.6MPH 0:00:53.0 32 0:27:23.1 7:12/M 1:46:38.6

20 Andrei Mastrogiovanni 195 39 M 3 35-39 1 2 0:12:13.3 0:01:03.7 35 1:03:24.6 18.5MPH 0:01:06.6 71 0:30:21.6 7:59/M 1:48:09.8

21 Jeremy Rasch 162 31 M 4 30-34 1 88 0:17:30.1 0:02:37.6 20 1:00:56.8 19.2MPH 0:01:21.8 15 0:25:45.4 6:47/M 1:48:11.7

22 Marina Stoermer 209 21 F 1 20-24 1 36 0:14:59.3 0:03:21.1 33 1:03:12.8 18.5MPH 0:01:07.5 14 0:25:38.0 6:45/M 1:48:18.7

23 Jeff Woods 191 37 M 4 35-39 1 52 0:15:49.5 0:03:21.4 24 1:01:28.4 19.0MPH 0:01:13.9 23 0:26:31.0 6:59/M 1:48:24.2

24 Kimberly Colombini 229 30 F 1 30-34 1 38 0:15:02.3 0:01:28.5 47 1:04:24.9 18.2MPH 0:00:43.5 29 0:27:19.9 7:11/M 1:48:59.1

25 Stephanie Halamek 208 21 F 2 20-24 1 15 0:13:25.4 0:02:22.3 36 1:03:28.8 18.4MPH 0:01:13.1 56 0:29:18.8 7:43/M 1:49:48.4

26 Isaac Tyson 149 27 M 1 25-29 1 46 0:15:26.3 0:02:24.1 58 1:05:29.1 17.9MPH 0:00:40.9 16 0:25:59.4 6:50/M 1:49:59.8

27 Quin Clements 273 43 M 5 40-44 1 60 0:16:14.7 0:02:22.1 40 1:03:49.3 18.3MPH 0:01:16.0 21 0:26:22.4 6:56/M 1:50:04.5

28 Jonathan Phay 269 40 M 6 40-44 1 50 0:15:47.0 0:03:10.1 25 1:01:32.2 19.0MPH 0:01:23.9 41 0:28:24.7 7:28/M 1:50:17.9

29 Gael Thomson 341 41 F 2 40-44 1 82 0:17:16.9 0:02:30.4 29 1:02:16.2 18.8MPH 0:01:36.5 26 0:26:41.0 7:01/M 1:50:21.0

30 Karen Leitz 231 30 F 2 30-34 1 70 0:16:46.1 0:02:47.4 52 1:04:41.3 18.1MPH 0:01:29.7 9 0:25:08.6 6:37/M 1:50:53.1

31 Isaac Leitz 165 31 M 5 30-34 1 99 0:18:25.5 0:03:01.7 19 1:00:24.4 19.4MPH 0:01:22.3 35 0:27:47.1 7:19/M 1:51:01.0

32 Mark Willingham 266 40 M 7 40-44 1 93 0:17:48.1 0:02:46.7 30 1:02:38.3 18.7MPH 0:01:32.6 19 0:26:16.7 6:55/M 1:51:02.4

33 Ryan Arndt 196 39 M 5 35-39 1 156 0:21:48.5 0:02:49.2 17 0:59:25.4 19.7MPH 0:01:02.8 28 0:26:51.1 7:04/M 1:51:57.0

34 Jenny Emsky 369 51 F 1 50-54 1 84 0:17:21.6 0:02:03.3 22 1:01:20.2 19.1MPH 0:01:12.1 69 0:30:12.6 7:57/M 1:52:09.8

35 John Stokes 155 28 M 2 25-29 1 61 0:16:16.6 0:01:53.2 59 1:05:42.0 17.8MPH 0:00:59.9 33 0:27:23.4 7:12/M 1:52:15.1
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36 Nick Komorous 172 33 M 6 30-34 1 35 0:14:53.6 0:02:58.3 63 1:06:39.0 17.6MPH 0:01:29.1 20 0:26:18.8 6:55/M 1:52:18.8

37 Chad Martin 276 44 M 8 40-44 1 75 0:16:51.3 0:02:40.5 28 1:02:00.2 18.9MPH 0:01:50.3 50 0:29:02.5 7:38/M 1:52:24.8

38 Hal Strong 309 62 M 1 60-64 1 55 0:15:57.2 0:02:48.2 44 1:04:14.4 18.2MPH 0:01:01.7 45 0:28:40.0 7:33/M 1:52:41.5

39 Devin Brinkley 179 34 M 7 30-34 1 128 0:19:48.9 0:02:36.9 34 1:03:21.5 18.5MPH 0:01:16.2 17 0:26:01.4 6:51/M 1:53:04.9

40 Cyrus Rafii 300 55 M 2 55-59 1 83 0:17:19.5 0:03:06.7 23 1:01:23.4 19.1MPH 0:01:33.1 65 0:29:55.6 7:52/M 1:53:18.3

41 Amanda Heep 255 37 F 2 35-39 1 81 0:17:13.7 0:01:19.8 54 1:04:49.1 18.1MPH 0:01:10.2 55 0:29:17.3 7:42/M 1:53:50.1

42 Loren Tvedt 171 33 M 8 30-34 1 9 0:13:00.0 0:04:45.7 51 1:04:33.4 18.1MPH 0:01:52.2 68 0:30:05.3 7:55/M 1:54:16.6

43 Cole Zink 137 18 M 2 0-19 1 111 0:19:00.9 0:02:54.1 93 1:10:13.7 16.7MPH 0:00:31.2 1 0:21:52.6 5:45/M 1:54:32.5

44 Karoline Jones 356 47 F 2 45-49 1 87 0:17:28.5 0:03:02.7 26 1:01:38.1 19.0MPH 0:01:33.5 76 0:30:54.9 8:08/M 1:54:37.7

45 Annika Ushio 239 32 F 3 30-34 1 43 0:15:18.8 0:03:01.7 56 1:05:03.4 18.0MPH 0:01:30.1 62 0:29:46.7 7:50/M 1:54:40.7

46 Wismar Medina 274 43 M 9 40-44 1 100 0:18:30.4 0:01:57.8 27 1:01:55.0 18.9MPH 0:00:51.7 84 0:31:32.8 8:18/M 1:54:47.7

47 Ben Kossick 192 38 M 6 35-39 1 124 0:19:40.6 0:04:13.8 21 1:01:07.0 19.1MPH 0:02:10.4 34 0:27:38.5 7:16/M 1:54:50.3

48 Craig Alexander 280 45 M 3 45-49 1 92 0:17:43.9 0:02:08.4 46 1:04:22.4 18.2MPH 0:01:13.3 59 0:29:41.5 7:49/M 1:55:09.5

49 Jeremy Johnson 177 34 M 9 30-34 1 6 0:12:48.6 0:02:13.7 62 1:06:31.3 17.6MPH 0:01:31.0 92 0:32:05.3 8:27/M 1:55:09.9

50 Frazer Mann 311 66 M 1 65-69 1 72 0:16:50.3 0:02:59.7 48 1:04:30.1 18.1MPH 0:01:09.8 60 0:29:44.5 7:49/M 1:55:14.4

51 Thomas Bass 142 21 M 1 20-24 1 64 0:16:31.9 0:02:23.9 60 1:06:17.4 17.7MPH 0:01:47.9 40 0:28:19.9 7:27/M 1:55:21.0

52 Lydia Carrick 228 29 F 1 25-29 1 129 0:19:50.3 0:03:48.7 66 1:06:51.2 17.5MPH 0:02:53.8 2 0:22:37.5 5:57/M 1:56:01.5

53 Matthew Drees 189 37 M 7 35-39 1 37 0:14:59.9 0:02:18.9 37 1:03:33.8 18.4MPH 0:01:19.0 112 0:34:04.9 8:58/M 1:56:16.5

54 Neil Cox 164 31 M 10 30-34 1 98 0:18:20.6 0:03:07.0 32 1:03:05.8 18.5MPH 0:01:49.9 73 0:30:24.3 8:00/M 1:56:47.6

55 Bryan Buckhorn 190 37 M 8 35-39 1 94 0:17:51.1 0:02:05.1 43 1:04:13.2 18.2MPH 0:01:59.4 74 0:30:53.5 8:08/M 1:57:02.3

56 Elise Miller 368 51 F 2 50-54 1 51 0:15:48.5 0:02:49.0 68 1:06:55.3 17.5MPH 0:01:58.6 64 0:29:52.4 7:52/M 1:57:23.8

57 Beth Williams 260 38 F 3 35-39 1 86 0:17:23.7 0:02:25.3 50 1:04:32.1 18.1MPH 0:01:21.3 89 0:31:45.8 8:21/M 1:57:28.2

58 Brenda Park 251 36 F 4 35-39 1 26 0:14:26.7 0:02:14.2 86 1:09:25.2 16.9MPH 0:01:32.0 67 0:29:59.6 7:53/M 1:57:37.7

59 Jay Zischke 306 59 M 3 55-59 1 89 0:17:33.0 0:02:57.3 39 1:03:41.6 18.4MPH 0:01:21.6 93 0:32:10.2 8:28/M 1:57:43.7

60 Kilian Moote 153 28 M 3 25-29 1 142 0:20:38.6 0:03:00.6 65 1:06:45.5 17.5MPH 0:00:43.5 27 0:26:47.7 7:03/M 1:57:55.9

61 Paul Gannon 186 36 M 9 35-39 1 149 0:21:16.7 0:02:13.3 53 1:04:46.1 18.1MPH 0:01:49.4 47 0:28:51.4 7:36/M 1:58:56.9

62 Nathan Hawthorne 152 28 M 4 25-29 1 17 0:13:36.6 0:02:24.5 71 1:07:23.6 17.4MPH 0:01:33.2 115 0:34:10.5 8:59/M 1:59:08.4

63 Nick Mastrogiovanni 329 35 M 10 35-39 2 85 0:17:22.3 0:03:01.5 72 1:07:37.6 17.3MPH 0:01:41.1 61 0:29:45.1 7:50/M 1:59:27.6

64 Ross Henry 188 37 M 11 35-39 1 59 0:16:07.2 0:01:56.2 77 1:08:08.2 17.2MPH 0:01:05.8 95 0:32:14.1 8:29/M 1:59:31.5

65 Jessica Zylstra 233 30 F 4 30-34 1 74 0:16:50.4 0:02:15.0 84 1:09:04.4 16.9MPH 0:01:16.5 72 0:30:23.0 8:00/M 1:59:49.3

66 Daniel Michnicki 187 36 M 12 35-39 1 77 0:17:05.7 0:02:50.3 55 1:04:50.7 18.0MPH 0:02:11.9 101 0:33:01.2 8:41/M 1:59:59.8

67 Erik Bernhoft 157 30 M 11 30-34 1 18 0:13:37.6 0:04:04.4 85 1:09:22.6 16.9MPH 0:00:58.1 91 0:32:02.4 8:26/M 2:00:05.1

68 Kristin Litke 253 36 F 5 35-39 1 57 0:16:01.9 0:02:53.8 96 1:10:51.1 16.5MPH 0:01:13.2 52 0:29:07.1 7:40/M 2:00:07.1

69 Sierra Kozak 200 16 F 1 0-19 1 28 0:14:29.2 0:01:32.3 87 1:09:27.7 16.8MPH 0:02:03.3 98 0:32:48.1 8:38/M 2:00:20.6

70 Emily Ransom 201 17 F 2 0-19 1 33 0:14:51.2 0:04:38.4 111 1:12:50.6 16.1MPH 0:00:52.8 30 0:27:22.0 7:12/M 2:00:35.0

71 Megan Ransom 203 19 F 3 0-19 1 24 0:14:21.7 0:05:10.1 110 1:12:49.8 16.1MPH 0:00:51.2 31 0:27:22.4 7:12/M 2:00:35.2

72 Sue Bailey 359 48 F 3 45-49 1 47 0:15:29.2 0:02:40.3 76 1:08:06.6 17.2MPH 0:02:09.4 96 0:32:14.2 8:29/M 2:00:39.7

73 Aaron Berry 174 34 M 12 30-34 1 49 0:15:38.3 0:02:38.5 69 1:06:57.8 17.5MPH 0:01:25.3 113 0:34:06.0 8:58/M 2:00:45.9

74 Robin Hood 339 54 M 4 50-54 1 143 0:20:42.0 0:02:41.8 57 1:05:07.3 18.0MPH 0:01:07.9 82 0:31:21.7 8:15/M 2:01:00.7

75 Amber Nickerson 202 18 F 4 0-19 1 91 0:17:36.4 0:03:40.9 89 1:09:48.5 16.8MPH 0:02:13.2 36 0:27:48.5 7:19/M 2:01:07.5

76 Shane Brady 184 36 M 13 35-39 1 97 0:18:14.4 0:04:03.9 107 1:12:14.4 16.2MPH 0:02:01.4 7 0:24:39.3 6:29/M 2:01:13.4
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77 Kris Solem 371 51 F 3 50-54 1 40 0:15:11.2 0:01:59.0 75 1:07:56.2 17.2MPH 0:01:22.1 126 0:34:47.9 9:09/M 2:01:16.4

78 Heather Demers 236 31 F 5 30-34 1 27 0:14:28.7 0:02:18.3 118 1:14:26.9 15.7MPH 0:00:56.0 53 0:29:10.4 7:41/M 2:01:20.3

79 Seyeon Malott 218 28 F 2 25-29 1 105 0:18:38.3 0:03:03.1 81 1:08:43.7 17.0MPH 0:02:21.0 51 0:29:02.5 7:38/M 2:01:48.6

80 Amelia Jones 217 26 F 3 25-29 1 41 0:15:15.2 0:01:46.7 109 1:12:26.9 16.2MPH 0:01:13.1 87 0:31:40.4 8:20/M 2:02:22.3

81 Stefanie Cohen 261 38 F 6 35-39 1 130 0:19:50.7 0:04:09.7 67 1:06:52.9 17.5MPH 0:01:55.4 58 0:29:40.2 7:48/M 2:02:28.9

82 William Warnekros 310 63 M 2 60-64 1 136 0:20:26.7 0:02:50.8 64 1:06:43.1 17.5MPH 0:01:35.9 78 0:31:02.8 8:10/M 2:02:39.3

83 Greg Hensrude 175 34 M 13 30-34 1 102 0:18:34.7 0:03:09.0 45 1:04:14.9 18.2MPH 0:01:29.3 131 0:35:14.4 9:16/M 2:02:42.3

84 Peter LaFleur 283 47 M 4 45-49 1 106 0:18:39.2 0:04:50.7 41 1:03:49.8 18.3MPH 0:02:19.8 102 0:33:06.9 8:43/M 2:02:46.4

85 Truman Hood 366 17 M 3 0-19 1 192 0:26:14.5 0:02:42.6 49 1:04:30.8 18.1MPH 0:00:56.0 43 0:28:32.9 7:31/M 2:02:56.8

86 Gretchen Warnekros 227 29 F 4 25-29 1 76 0:16:56.9 0:02:07.7 97 1:11:03.1 16.5MPH 0:01:20.3 88 0:31:40.7 8:20/M 2:03:08.7

87 Annette Fly 370 51 F 4 50-54 1 63 0:16:27.7 0:03:35.3 90 1:10:02.7 16.7MPH 0:02:50.9 70 0:30:18.0 7:58/M 2:03:14.6

88 Kelsey Powers 213 26 F 5 25-29 1 31 0:14:44.3 0:02:06.3 117 1:14:17.6 15.8MPH 0:01:14.1 81 0:31:21.4 8:15/M 2:03:43.7

89 Trey Ottaway 143 21 M 2 20-24 1 121 0:19:25.6 0:07:02.2 70 1:06:59.1 17.5MPH 0:01:42.5 46 0:28:50.0 7:35/M 2:03:59.4

90 Bob Sandall 301 56 M 4 55-59 1 65 0:16:37.0 0:04:07.2 78 1:08:25.0 17.1MPH 0:02:01.3 99 0:32:49.1 8:38/M 2:03:59.6

91 Hallack Greider 294 51 M 5 50-54 1 144 0:20:45.8 0:03:50.2 88 1:09:47.7 16.8MPH 0:01:45.4 39 0:27:54.4 7:21/M 2:04:03.5

92 Theresa Raleigh 248 35 F 7 35-39 1 34 0:14:51.5 0:02:55.2 123 1:15:39.2 15.5MPH 0:01:19.0 57 0:29:22.4 7:44/M 2:04:07.3

93 Stacy Cannon 214 26 F 6 25-29 1 54 0:15:56.5 0:02:22.8 95 1:10:31.8 16.6MPH 0:02:03.2 108 0:33:32.4 8:49/M 2:04:26.7

94 John Schiefelbein 275 44 M 10 40-44 1 39 0:15:06.3 0:06:15.6 61 1:06:18.3 17.6MPH 0:03:06.5 110 0:33:45.8 8:53/M 2:04:32.5

95 Janae Carpenter 256 37 F 8 35-39 1 152 0:21:31.5 0:02:14.7 73 1:07:43.3 17.3MPH 0:01:08.1 97 0:32:27.3 8:32/M 2:05:04.9

96 Amy Mergen 331 44 F 3 40-44 1 58 0:16:03.0 0:02:22.1 91 1:10:03.9 16.7MPH 0:01:51.7 127 0:35:05.4 9:14/M 2:05:26.1

97 Karen Eldred 237 31 F 6 30-34 1 7 0:12:51.8 0:02:31.4 138 1:18:11.9 15.0MPH 0:00:55.1 83 0:31:25.3 8:16/M 2:05:55.5

98 Lisa Hurley 367 51 F 5 50-54 1 147 0:21:02.1 0:02:08.9 80 1:08:41.5 17.0MPH 0:01:17.6 105 0:33:14.8 8:45/M 2:06:24.9

99 Keith Huntley 290 50 M 6 50-54 1 71 0:16:48.2 0:03:02.4 82 1:08:45.8 17.0MPH 0:01:35.5 145 0:36:33.3 9:37/M 2:06:45.2

100 Jessica Lundin 243 33 F 7 30-34 1 176 0:23:43.8 0:01:54.3 42 1:03:53.8 18.3MPH 0:01:24.5 136 0:35:55.7 9:27/M 2:06:52.1

101 Larry Stocking 159 30 M 14 30-34 1 127 0:19:46.2 0:04:40.4 79 1:08:35.2 17.1MPH 0:02:57.5 77 0:30:58.1 8:09/M 2:06:57.4

102 Christopher Pope 288 49 M 5 45-49 1 96 0:18:12.8 0:03:04.0 74 1:07:47.1 17.3MPH 0:02:15.5 141 0:36:15.4 9:32/M 2:07:34.8

103 Blake Weibling 156 29 M 5 25-29 1 146 0:21:00.6 0:03:40.4 102 1:11:51.3 16.3MPH 0:01:57.2 54 0:29:14.9 7:42/M 2:07:44.4

104 Chrissy Capponi 357 47 F 4 45-49 1 113 0:19:08.3 0:03:28.5 104 1:11:57.1 16.3MPH 0:04:14.6 63 0:29:49.3 7:51/M 2:08:37.8

105 Karen Conger 354 46 F 5 45-49 1 134 0:20:16.4 0:04:03.1 83 1:08:52.7 17.0MPH 0:01:35.8 120 0:34:43.2 9:08/M 2:09:31.2

106 Daniel Nichols 178 34 M 15 30-34 1 107 0:18:39.7 0:03:13.5 101 1:11:37.7 16.3MPH 0:02:13.4 116 0:34:22.8 9:03/M 2:10:07.1

107 Tay Holliday 135 17 M 4 0-19 1 19 0:13:38.5 0:01:59.4 144 1:18:59.3 14.8MPH 0:01:11.6 124 0:34:46.6 9:09/M 2:10:35.4

108 Kalee Tyson 220 27 F 7 25-29 1 78 0:17:08.5 0:03:30.6 127 1:16:37.0 15.3MPH 0:01:54.3 94 0:32:11.1 8:28/M 2:11:21.5

109 Laura Philpot 264 39 F 9 35-39 1 135 0:20:25.9 0:03:13.7 113 1:13:16.1 16.0MPH 0:01:28.3 107 0:33:18.3 8:46/M 2:11:42.3

110 Johnathon Janowiecki 148 27 M 6 25-29 1 151 0:21:17.4 0:03:28.4 99 1:11:17.3 16.4MPH 0:04:00.7 86 0:31:39.9 8:20/M 2:11:43.7

111 Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman 347 44 F 4 40-44 1 62 0:16:27.4 0:02:56.4 126 1:16:18.5 15.3MPH 0:02:09.8 114 0:34:08.6 8:59/M 2:12:00.7

112 Roger Rowles 312 67 M 2 65-69 1 139 0:20:35.4 0:03:42.3 98 1:11:11.0 16.4MPH 0:03:20.6 106 0:33:16.4 8:45/M 2:12:05.7

113 Nicholas Murphy 335 46 M 6 45-49 2 80 0:17:10.6 0:01:52.7 122 1:15:07.0 15.6MPH 0:01:55.4 139 0:36:15.3 9:32/M 2:12:21.0

114 Madeline Remmen 198 16 F 5 0-19 1 79 0:17:08.9 0:03:35.1 100 1:11:23.4 16.4MPH 0:01:11.2 161 0:39:10.0 10:18/M 2:12:28.6

115 Jackie Bruns 373 52 F 6 50-54 1 95 0:18:10.1 0:03:09.4 119 1:14:43.2 15.7MPH 0:01:54.3 123 0:34:46.5 9:09/M 2:12:43.5

116 Angelique Poteat 224 28 F 8 25-29 1 181 0:24:38.9 0:02:09.2 94 1:10:16.3 16.7MPH 0:02:04.3 119 0:34:40.7 9:07/M 2:13:49.4

117 Janet Fagan 351 46 F 6 45-49 1 148 0:21:04.2 0:04:07.1 116 1:14:16.0 15.8MPH 0:02:38.2 90 0:32:02.0 8:26/M 2:14:07.5
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Run --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike --

118 Andrea Lubeck 232 30 F 8 30-34 1 21 0:13:39.6 0:03:12.6 161 1:23:31.5 14.0MPH 0:00:44.6 104 0:33:10.1 8:44/M 2:14:18.4

119 Marilyn Pinquoch 388 65 F 1 65-69 1 68 0:16:39.6 0:03:26.4 108 1:12:19.8 16.2MPH 0:03:01.6 160 0:38:55.8 10:14/M 2:14:23.2

120 Aaron Shoemaker 193 38 M 14 35-39 1 157 0:21:50.7 0:04:33.8 124 1:15:39.6 15.5MPH 0:01:39.3 80 0:31:17.7 8:14/M 2:15:01.1

121 Nova Komorous 240 32 F 9 30-34 1 160 0:21:57.5 0:04:50.0 125 1:15:45.2 15.4MPH 0:02:10.1 75 0:30:54.6 8:08/M 2:15:37.4

122 Steven Kelly 150 28 M 7 25-29 1 125 0:19:44.4 0:03:25.2 114 1:13:48.5 15.9MPH 0:01:39.3 150 0:37:27.0 9:51/M 2:16:04.4

123 Michael Payne 285 48 M 7 45-49 1 145 0:20:59.9 0:02:48.9 130 1:16:49.1 15.2MPH 0:01:54.5 111 0:33:54.3 8:55/M 2:16:26.7

124 Camille Ottaway 197 16 F 6 0-19 1 32 0:14:47.0 0:03:01.7 105 1:12:13.0 16.2MPH 0:05:01.6 172 0:41:33.8 10:56/M 2:16:37.1

125 Yvonne Eldridge 259 38 F 10 35-39 1 103 0:18:37.2 0:03:07.2 133 1:17:17.9 15.1MPH 0:02:29.1 133 0:35:41.5 9:23/M 2:17:12.9

126 Teri DeCocq 377 54 F 7 50-54 1 170 0:22:50.3 0:03:36.9 92 1:10:05.5 16.7MPH 0:01:36.1 162 0:39:10.3 10:18/M 2:17:19.1

127 Douglas Praetzel 303 57 M 5 55-59 1 56 0:15:58.0 0:02:54.4 135 1:17:52.2 15.0MPH 0:01:21.8 167 0:39:42.2 10:27/M 2:17:48.6

128 Raffaela Oeler 226 29 F 9 25-29 1 138 0:20:30.7 0:05:28.8 142 1:18:55.4 14.8MPH 0:01:36.8 85 0:31:37.4 8:19/M 2:18:09.1

129 Marilyn Franklin 317 29 F 10 25-29 2 117 0:19:13.7 0:04:06.7 134 1:17:43.5 15.1MPH 0:01:42.5 134 0:35:53.1 9:27/M 2:18:39.5

130 Megan Phillips 199 16 F 7 0-19 1 67 0:16:39.5 0:02:40.7 150 1:21:01.0 14.4MPH 0:00:45.4 156 0:37:59.6 10:00/M 2:19:06.2

131 Megan Wells 349 45 F 7 45-49 1 141 0:20:37.3 0:03:29.3 129 1:16:48.0 15.2MPH 0:02:07.2 142 0:36:20.4 9:34/M 2:19:22.2

132 E.P. Hackenberg 170 32 M 16 30-34 1 180 0:24:04.2 0:02:01.8 163 1:23:58.1 13.9MPH 0:00:57.7 44 0:28:36.3 7:32/M 2:19:38.1

133 Ryan Mcneill 167 31 M 17 30-34 1 166 0:22:31.2 0:02:28.4 137 1:18:10.8 15.0MPH 0:01:27.4 129 0:35:12.9 9:16/M 2:19:50.7

134 Evan Nordby 180 35 M 15 35-39 1 175 0:23:34.0 0:03:54.5 147 1:19:20.8 14.7MPH 0:02:04.0 79 0:31:10.5 8:12/M 2:20:03.8

135 Susan Wiegele 350 46 F 8 45-49 1 164 0:22:18.7 0:03:56.8 121 1:15:02.9 15.6MPH 0:01:25.0 154 0:37:48.5 9:57/M 2:20:31.9

136 Kelly Shepherd 323 44 F 5 40-44 2 114 0:19:09.5 0:02:16.5 120 1:14:43.3 15.7MPH 0:01:25.7 179 0:43:09.3 11:21/M 2:20:44.3

137 Emily Givens 343 42 F 6 40-44 1 66 0:16:37.4 0:03:48.3 131 1:16:53.0 15.2MPH 0:01:53.9 173 0:41:43.9 10:59/M 2:20:56.5

138 Melissa Brumer 250 36 F 11 35-39 1 132 0:20:08.5 0:04:59.6 146 1:19:15.0 14.8MPH 0:03:30.2 103 0:33:07.8 8:43/M 2:21:01.1

139 Carly Peterson 230 30 F 10 30-34 1 116 0:19:12.2 0:03:33.8 141 1:18:29.0 14.9MPH 0:03:31.3 143 0:36:21.0 9:34/M 2:21:07.3

140 Katie Peterson 212 26 F 11 25-29 1 133 0:20:09.5 0:02:39.2 140 1:18:19.6 14.9MPH 0:03:37.6 144 0:36:21.7 9:34/M 2:21:07.6

141 David Bieraugel 166 31 M 18 30-34 1 112 0:19:05.2 0:05:47.2 136 1:18:03.1 15.0MPH 0:03:17.1 128 0:35:08.3 9:15/M 2:21:20.9

142 Paul Burton 313 68 M 3 65-69 1 48 0:15:32.9 0:03:09.1 115 1:13:54.6 15.8MPH 0:01:54.9 188 0:47:02.1 12:23/M 2:21:33.6

143 Melissa Arndt 338 40 F 7 40-44 1 173 0:23:20.2 0:03:27.4 132 1:16:53.0 15.2MPH 0:02:06.8 152 0:37:44.3 9:56/M 2:23:31.7

144 Sandy Slayton 265 39 F 12 35-39 1 126 0:19:45.2 0:04:57.5 149 1:19:47.2 14.7MPH 0:03:33.0 135 0:35:55.4 9:27/M 2:23:58.3

145 Tom Aaker 297 52 M 7 50-54 1 90 0:17:35.7 0:15:30.3 106 1:12:14.1 16.2MPH 0:03:02.3 137 0:36:09.5 9:31/M 2:24:31.9

146 Christopher Davis 330 39 M 16 35-39 2 140 0:20:36.4 0:03:15.9 170 1:26:01.4 13.6MPH 0:01:27.6 109 0:33:39.7 8:51/M 2:25:01.0

147 Mark Jennings 286 49 M 8 45-49 1 183 0:24:59.0 0:04:45.9 112 1:13:00.6 16.0MPH 0:03:15.9 166 0:39:40.5 10:26/M 2:25:41.9

148 Elisha Mcgaff 216 26 F 12 25-29 1 162 0:22:06.6 0:03:29.6 151 1:21:16.8 14.4MPH 0:01:35.7 158 0:38:11.8 10:03/M 2:26:40.5

149 Juleeann Stocking 219 27 F 13 25-29 1 153 0:21:33.5 0:03:59.2 152 1:21:46.2 14.3MPH 0:03:31.0 138 0:36:11.4 9:31/M 2:27:01.3

150 Michelle Herman 210 22 F 3 20-24 1 167 0:22:33.7 0:05:11.7 157 1:23:03.5 14.1MPH 0:01:03.7 132 0:35:33.1 9:21/M 2:27:25.7

151 Lacey McNeff 235 31 F 11 30-34 1 137 0:20:28.2 0:03:52.8 166 1:24:35.9 13.8MPH 0:02:14.4 140 0:36:15.3 9:32/M 2:27:26.6

152 Bethany Smith 204 20 F 4 20-24 1 53 0:15:51.1 0:03:43.9 192 1:37:58.5 11.9MPH 0:01:26.1 42 0:28:27.0 7:29/M 2:27:26.6

153 Wyatt Cohen 268 40 M 11 40-44 1 165 0:22:29.6 0:07:31.8 128 1:16:45.0 15.2MPH 0:03:00.0 153 0:37:45.3 9:56/M 2:27:31.7

154 Cristina Barone 225 29 F 14 25-29 1 154 0:21:36.2 0:01:52.9 139 1:18:12.3 15.0MPH 0:02:29.2 184 0:43:51.6 11:32/M 2:28:02.2

155 Higgy Karera 158 30 M 19 30-34 1 123 0:19:39.5 0:05:01.0 160 1:23:12.6 14.1MPH 0:02:27.9 155 0:37:55.5 9:59/M 2:28:16.5

156 Amanda Macleod 245 34 F 12 30-34 1 174 0:23:32.3 0:04:27.8 156 1:22:44.6 14.1MPH 0:03:07.2 121 0:34:43.5 9:08/M 2:28:35.4

157 Danielle Brinkley 234 31 F 13 30-34 1 122 0:19:29.2 0:04:30.7 173 1:27:23.9 13.4MPH 0:03:26.8 118 0:34:27.7 9:04/M 2:29:18.3

158 Heather Wallace 320 38 F 13 35-39 2 120 0:19:23.4 0:02:33.0 158 1:23:05.1 14.1MPH 0:02:07.3 177 0:42:45.4 11:15/M 2:29:54.2
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-- Swim -- -- Run --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike --

159 Heather Zuzel 346 44 F 8 40-44 1 155 0:21:38.6 0:03:59.1 153 1:21:48.9 14.3MPH 0:02:45.1 169 0:40:09.2 10:34/M 2:30:20.9

160 Dylan Portelance 146 23 M 3 20-24 1 5 0:12:45.0 0:02:30.7 194 1:38:20.0 11.9MPH 0:01:39.7 130 0:35:14.0 9:16/M 2:30:29.4

161 Alicia Hoverson 206 20 F 5 20-24 1 29 0:14:30.1 0:04:58.8 193 1:38:03.0 11.9MPH 0:01:27.9 100 0:33:00.0 8:41/M 2:31:59.8

162 Brian Dunnington 194 39 M 17 35-39 1 158 0:21:53.3 0:05:21.1 143 1:18:56.9 14.8MPH 0:03:33.7 176 0:42:36.8 11:13/M 2:32:21.8

163 Lisa Senn 215 26 F 15 25-29 1 109 0:18:55.6 0:05:08.0 171 1:26:57.8 13.5MPH 0:01:40.0 168 0:39:47.9 10:28/M 2:32:29.3

164 Dan Borowski 183 35 M 18 35-39 1 115 0:19:10.6 0:03:42.9 184 1:31:47.2 12.7MPH 0:03:08.7 122 0:34:45.8 9:09/M 2:32:35.2

165 Natalie Martinovic 315 25 F 16 25-29 2 172 0:23:03.1 0:06:59.9 174 1:27:39.1 13.3MPH 0:00:53.2 125 0:34:47.8 9:09/M 2:33:23.1

166 Alex Healy 246 35 F 14 35-39 1 150 0:21:16.9 0:04:36.7 172 1:27:12.6 13.4MPH 0:02:49.0 163 0:39:16.7 10:20/M 2:35:11.9

167 Karen Tangeman 362 49 F 9 45-49 1 196 0:28:38.5 0:04:01.9 154 1:22:15.7 14.2MPH 0:02:36.5 159 0:38:28.1 10:07/M 2:36:00.7

168 Cameron Jennings 141 20 M 4 20-24 1 171 0:22:54.3 0:04:39.5 177 1:28:29.2 13.2MPH 0:02:46.5 157 0:38:07.1 10:02/M 2:36:56.6

169 Kevin Lavering 287 49 M 9 45-49 1 163 0:22:09.4 0:06:01.8 175 1:27:41.4 13.3MPH 0:04:52.2 147 0:36:51.1 9:42/M 2:37:35.9

170 Krista Torseth 242 33 F 14 30-34 1 110 0:18:59.0 0:04:10.7 188 1:35:15.8 12.3MPH 0:03:27.8 148 0:37:06.6 9:46/M 2:38:59.9

171 Yvonne Williford 363 50 F 8 50-54 1 159 0:21:56.7 0:05:44.0 176 1:27:54.1 13.3MPH 0:04:37.7 164 0:39:19.7 10:21/M 2:39:32.2

172 Tricia Johnson 211 25 F 17 25-29 1 101 0:18:32.5 0:02:19.1 196 1:43:06.5 11.3MPH 0:01:31.5 117 0:34:26.7 9:04/M 2:39:56.3

173 Brianne Pham 222 28 F 18 25-29 1 182 0:24:55.6 0:04:49.2 155 1:22:39.9 14.2MPH 0:02:45.2 186 0:44:53.5 11:49/M 2:40:03.4

174 Mickey D Cleveland Jr 267 40 M 12 40-44 1 131 0:20:00.7 0:10:23.3 180 1:28:49.7 13.2MPH 0:03:58.3 149 0:37:08.4 9:46/M 2:40:20.4

175 Brynion Berkey 254 37 F 15 35-39 1 119 0:19:22.4 0:03:37.1 185 1:32:04.8 12.7MPH 0:02:14.0 180 0:43:12.0 11:22/M 2:40:30.3

176 Brett Abernathy 271 41 M 13 40-44 1 186 0:25:13.0 0:04:03.6 179 1:28:41.8 13.2MPH 0:02:12.6 171 0:40:35.7 10:41/M 2:40:46.7

177 Anthony Bass 326 28 M 8 25-29 2 178 0:23:53.5 0:09:33.8 159 1:23:08.6 14.1MPH 0:02:59.9 174 0:41:53.8 11:01/M 2:41:29.6

178 Catherine Foote 386 62 F 1 60-64 1 185 0:25:08.6 0:02:35.3 169 1:25:19.2 13.7MPH 0:02:44.6 187 0:46:40.9 12:17/M 2:42:28.6

179 Beth Johnson 384 60 F 2 60-64 1 187 0:25:16.2 0:02:34.1 181 1:28:56.4 13.2MPH 0:02:31.2 183 0:43:47.9 11:31/M 2:43:05.8

180 Summer Ewart 258 38 F 16 35-39 1 193 0:26:32.3 0:05:03.0 168 1:25:11.3 13.7MPH 0:03:35.3 182 0:43:28.7 11:26/M 2:43:50.6

181 Emily Yepez 238 31 F 15 30-34 1 191 0:25:50.3 0:04:20.7 162 1:23:44.3 14.0MPH 0:02:33.4 190 0:48:10.3 12:41/M 2:44:39.0

182 Christina Jahncke 252 36 F 17 35-39 1 104 0:18:37.5 0:04:41.2 191 1:37:47.9 12.0MPH 0:01:35.1 175 0:42:28.7 11:11/M 2:45:10.4

183 Nancy Lee 375 53 F 9 50-54 1 108 0:18:47.0 0:07:23.2 195 1:38:48.5 11.8MPH 0:03:07.4 151 0:37:41.6 9:55/M 2:45:47.7

184 Nicole Midkiff 345 44 F 9 40-44 1 198 0:29:44.6 0:04:12.9 165 1:23:59.7 13.9MPH 0:01:53.4 189 0:47:33.7 12:31/M 2:47:24.3

185 Paul Garrett 328 32 M 20 30-34 2 203 0:34:54.4 0:04:58.1 164 1:23:59.1 13.9MPH 0:02:23.7 178 0:43:01.9 11:19/M 2:49:17.2

186 Dennis Browne 299 55 M 6 55-59 1 197 0:29:38.8 0:11:30.7 148 1:19:30.6 14.7MPH 0:05:59.6 185 0:44:41.9 11:46/M 2:51:21.6

187 Rachael Hannah 344 43 F 10 40-44 1 177 0:23:51.4 0:03:46.7 178 1:28:33.9 13.2MPH 0:03:07.9 196 0:52:17.4 13:46/M 2:51:37.3

188 Missi Tercero 316 27 F 19 25-29 2 169 0:22:34.4 0:03:31.2 200 1:48:03.0 10.8MPH 0:01:16.8 146 0:36:44.0 9:40/M 2:52:09.4

189 Andrew Cole 325 25 M 9 25-29 2 188 0:25:33.6 0:03:18.7 197 1:43:56.2 11.3MPH 0:00:51.4 165 0:39:32.3 10:24/M 2:53:12.2

190 Darby DuComb 353 46 F 10 45-49 1 118 0:19:16.8 0:05:20.1 199 1:45:40.7 11.1MPH 0:02:53.6 170 0:40:29.8 10:39/M 2:53:41.0

191 Mollie Brinkley 382 60 F 3 60-64 1 184 0:24:59.9 0:06:32.5 190 1:37:40.1 12.0MPH 0:03:40.4 181 0:43:20.7 11:24/M 2:56:13.6

192 Andrea Malott 389 69 F 2 65-69 1 168 0:22:34.3 0:05:34.9 187 1:34:57.2 12.3MPH 0:04:02.7 194 0:51:07.6 13:27/M 2:58:16.7

193 Mark Harrington 304 58 M 7 55-59 1 199 0:31:03.0 0:05:40.4 167 1:24:46.3 13.8MPH 0:04:07.6 197 0:54:46.6 14:25/M 3:00:23.9

194 Tim Wardell 163 31 M 21 30-34 1 202 0:33:31.9 0:03:26.5 182 1:30:21.0 12.9MPH 0:01:46.4 195 0:51:35.9 13:34/M 3:00:41.7

195 Carol Browne 374 53 F 10 50-54 1 189 0:25:39.0 0:07:27.8 189 1:37:37.1 12.0MPH 0:03:41.8 191 0:49:57.8 13:09/M 3:04:23.5

196 Kim Kremer 324 48 F 11 45-49 2 204 0:45:27.5 0:02:22.2 186 1:34:08.1 12.4MPH 0:01:59.5 193 0:50:46.5 13:22/M 3:14:43.8

197 Craig Cross 337 61 M 3 60-64 2 200 0:31:59.1 0:06:44.8 183 1:31:45.5 12.8MPH 0:03:34.3 199 1:01:58.0 16:18/M 3:16:01.7

198 Melene Thompson 379 56 F 1 55-59 1 190 0:25:40.5 0:08:12.6 198 1:44:42.4 11.2MPH 0:03:26.7 198 0:56:04.0 14:45/M 3:18:06.2

199 Jennifer Stimac 340 41 F 11 40-44 1 194 0:28:20.6 0:07:11.2 201 1:52:53.1 10.4MPH 0:01:56.3 192 0:50:35.0 13:19/M 3:20:56.2
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike --

200 Sharon Praetzel 381 56 F 2 55-59 1 195 0:28:25.6 0:05:51.6 202 2:04:02.6 9.43MPH 0:03:33.5 200 1:06:23.2 17:28/M 3:48:16.5

201 Jan Skewes 383 60 F 4 60-64 1 201 0:32:15.1 0:09:04.4 203 2:20:55.9 8.30MPH 0:02:45.0 201 1:15:04.6 19:45/M 4:20:05.0

DNF Sarah Manchester 358 48 F 45-49 1 73 0:16:50.3 0:05:57.1 103 1:11:54.0 16.3MPH
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Sierra Kozak 200 16 2 0:14:29.2 0:01:32.3 1 1:09:27.7 0:02:03.3 4 0:32:48.1 2:00:20.6

2 20 Emily Ransom 201 17 4 0:14:51.2 0:04:38.4 6 1:12:50.6 0:00:52.8 1 0:27:22.0 2:00:35.0

3 21 Megan Ransom 203 19 1 0:14:21.7 0:05:10.1 5 1:12:49.8 0:00:51.2 2 0:27:22.4 2:00:35.2

4 23 Amber Nickerson 202 18 7 0:17:36.4 0:03:40.9 2 1:09:48.5 0:02:13.2 3 0:27:48.5 2:01:07.5

5 44 Madeline Remmen 198 16 6 0:17:08.9 0:03:35.1 3 1:11:23.4 0:01:11.2 6 0:39:10.0 2:12:28.6

6 51 Camille Ottaway 197 16 3 0:14:47.0 0:03:01.7 4 1:12:13.0 0:05:01.6 7 0:41:33.8 2:16:37.1

7 55 Megan Phillips 199 16 5 0:16:39.5 0:02:40.7 7 1:21:01.0 0:00:45.4 5 0:37:59.6 2:19:06.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Marina Stoermer 209 21 3 0:14:59.3 0:03:21.1 1 1:03:12.8 0:01:07.5 1 0:25:38.0 1:48:18.7

2 6 Stephanie Halamek 208 21 1 0:13:25.4 0:02:22.3 2 1:03:28.8 0:01:13.1 3 0:29:18.8 1:49:48.4

3 66 Michelle Herman 210 22 5 0:22:33.7 0:05:11.7 3 1:23:03.5 0:01:03.7 5 0:35:33.1 2:27:25.7

4 68 Bethany Smith 204 20 4 0:15:51.1 0:03:43.9 4 1:37:58.5 0:01:26.1 2 0:28:27.0 2:27:26.6

5 73 Alicia Hoverson 206 20 2 0:14:30.1 0:04:58.8 5 1:38:03.0 0:01:27.9 4 0:33:00.0 2:31:59.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Lydia Carrick 228 29 9 0:19:50.3 0:03:48.7 1 1:06:51.2 0:02:53.8 1 0:22:37.5 1:56:01.5

2 26 Seyeon Malott 218 28 7 0:18:38.3 0:03:03.1 2 1:08:43.7 0:02:21.0 2 0:29:02.5 2:01:48.6

3 27 Amelia Jones 217 26 2 0:15:15.2 0:01:46.7 6 1:12:26.9 0:01:13.1 5 0:31:40.4 2:02:22.3

4 29 Gretchen Warnekros 227 29 4 0:16:56.9 0:02:07.7 5 1:11:03.1 0:01:20.3 6 0:31:40.7 2:03:08.7

5 31 Kelsey Powers 213 26 1 0:14:44.3 0:02:06.3 7 1:14:17.6 0:01:14.1 3 0:31:21.4 2:03:43.7

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Saturday, August 16, 2014

Female 19 and under
-- Swim --

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Category Results

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 33 Stacy Cannon 214 26 3 0:15:56.5 0:02:22.8 4 1:10:31.8 0:02:03.2 8 0:33:32.4 2:04:26.7

7 41 Kalee Tyson 220 27 5 0:17:08.5 0:03:30.6 8 1:16:37.0 0:01:54.3 7 0:32:11.1 2:11:21.5

8 46 Angelique Poteat 224 28 15 0:24:38.9 0:02:09.2 3 1:10:16.3 0:02:04.3 10 0:34:40.7 2:13:49.4

9 54 Raffaela Oeler 226 29 11 0:20:30.7 0:05:28.8 11 1:18:55.4 0:01:36.8 4 0:31:37.4 2:18:09.1

10 61 Katie Peterson 212 26 10 0:20:09.5 0:02:39.2 10 1:18:19.6 0:03:37.6 12 0:36:21.7 2:21:07.6

11 64 Elisha Mcgaff 216 26 14 0:22:06.6 0:03:29.6 12 1:21:16.8 0:01:35.7 13 0:38:11.8 2:26:40.5
12 65 Juleeann Stocking 219 27 12 0:21:33.5 0:03:59.2 13 1:21:46.2 0:03:31.0 11 0:36:11.4 2:27:01.3

13 69 Cristina Barone 225 29 13 0:21:36.2 0:01:52.9 9 1:18:12.3 0:02:29.2 15 0:43:51.6 2:28:02.2

14 74 Lisa Senn 215 26 8 0:18:55.6 0:05:08.0 15 1:26:57.8 0:01:40.0 14 0:39:47.9 2:32:29.3

15 79 Tricia Johnson 211 25 6 0:18:32.5 0:02:19.1 16 1:43:06.5 0:01:31.5 9 0:34:26.7 2:39:56.3

16 80 Brianne Pham 222 28 16 0:24:55.6 0:04:49.2 14 1:22:39.9 0:02:45.2 16 0:44:53.5 2:40:03.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Kimberly Colombini 229 30 4 0:15:02.3 0:01:28.5 2 1:04:24.9 0:00:43.5 2 0:27:19.9 1:48:59.1

2 8 Karen Leitz 231 30 6 0:16:46.1 0:02:47.4 3 1:04:41.3 0:01:29.7 1 0:25:08.6 1:50:53.1

3 12 Annika Ushio 239 32 5 0:15:18.8 0:03:01.7 4 1:05:03.4 0:01:30.1 4 0:29:46.7 1:54:40.7

4 17 Jessica Zylstra 233 30 7 0:16:50.4 0:02:15.0 5 1:09:04.4 0:01:16.5 5 0:30:23.0 1:59:49.3

5 25 Heather Demers 236 31 3 0:14:28.7 0:02:18.3 6 1:14:26.9 0:00:56.0 3 0:29:10.4 2:01:20.3

6 36 Karen Eldred 237 31 1 0:12:51.8 0:02:31.4 8 1:18:11.9 0:00:55.1 7 0:31:25.3 2:05:55.5

7 38 Jessica Lundin 243 33 14 0:23:43.8 0:01:54.3 1 1:03:53.8 0:01:24.5 11 0:35:55.7 2:06:52.1

8 48 Andrea Lubeck 232 30 2 0:13:39.6 0:03:12.6 11 1:23:31.5 0:00:44.6 8 0:33:10.1 2:14:18.4

9 50 Nova Komorous 240 32 12 0:21:57.5 0:04:50.0 7 1:15:45.2 0:02:10.1 6 0:30:54.6 2:15:37.4

10 60 Carly Peterson 230 30 9 0:19:12.2 0:03:33.8 9 1:18:29.0 0:03:31.3 13 0:36:21.0 2:21:07.3

11 67 Lacey McNeff 235 31 11 0:20:28.2 0:03:52.8 13 1:24:35.9 0:02:14.4 12 0:36:15.3 2:27:26.6

12 70 Amanda Macleod 245 34 13 0:23:32.3 0:04:27.8 10 1:22:44.6 0:03:07.2 10 0:34:43.5 2:28:35.4
13 71 Danielle Brinkley 234 31 10 0:19:29.2 0:04:30.7 14 1:27:23.9 0:03:26.8 9 0:34:27.7 2:29:18.3

14 77 Krista Torseth 242 33 8 0:18:59.0 0:04:10.7 15 1:35:15.8 0:03:27.8 14 0:37:06.6 2:38:59.9

15 85 Emily Yepez 238 31 15 0:25:50.3 0:04:20.7 12 1:23:44.3 0:02:33.4 15 0:48:10.3 2:44:39.0

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Sara McGrath 257 37 1 0:14:01.9 0:01:33.1 1 1:02:47.5 0:00:53.0 1 0:27:23.1 1:46:38.6

2 10 Amanda Heep 255 37 5 0:17:13.7 0:01:19.8 3 1:04:49.1 0:01:10.2 3 0:29:17.3 1:53:50.1

3 15 Beth Williams 260 38 6 0:17:23.7 0:02:25.3 2 1:04:32.1 0:01:21.3 7 0:31:45.8 1:57:28.2

4 16 Brenda Park 251 36 2 0:14:26.7 0:02:14.2 6 1:09:25.2 0:01:32.0 6 0:29:59.6 1:57:37.7

5 18 Kristin Litke 253 36 4 0:16:01.9 0:02:53.8 7 1:10:51.1 0:01:13.2 2 0:29:07.1 2:00:07.1

6 28 Stefanie Cohen 261 38 11 0:19:50.7 0:04:09.7 4 1:06:52.9 0:01:55.4 5 0:29:40.2 2:02:28.9

7 32 Theresa Raleigh 248 35 3 0:14:51.5 0:02:55.2 9 1:15:39.2 0:01:19.0 4 0:29:22.4 2:04:07.3

8 34 Janae Carpenter 256 37 15 0:21:31.5 0:02:14.7 5 1:07:43.3 0:01:08.1 8 0:32:27.3 2:05:04.9

9 42 Laura Philpot 264 39 13 0:20:25.9 0:03:13.7 8 1:13:16.1 0:01:28.3 10 0:33:18.3 2:11:42.3

10 52 Yvonne Eldridge 259 38 7 0:18:37.2 0:03:07.2 10 1:17:17.9 0:02:29.1 11 0:35:41.5 2:17:12.9

11 59 Melissa Brumer 250 36 12 0:20:08.5 0:04:59.6 11 1:19:15.0 0:03:30.2 9 0:33:07.8 2:21:01.1

12 63 Sandy Slayton 265 39 10 0:19:45.2 0:04:57.5 12 1:19:47.2 0:03:33.0 12 0:35:55.4 2:23:58.3

13 75 Alex Healy 246 35 14 0:21:16.9 0:04:36.7 14 1:27:12.6 0:02:49.0 13 0:39:16.7 2:35:11.9

14 81 Brynion Berkey 254 37 9 0:19:22.4 0:03:37.1 15 1:32:04.8 0:02:14.0 15 0:43:12.0 2:40:30.3

15 84 Summer Ewart 258 38 16 0:26:32.3 0:05:03.0 13 1:25:11.3 0:03:35.3 16 0:43:28.7 2:43:50.6

16 86 Christina Jahncke 252 36 8 0:18:37.5 0:04:41.2 16 1:37:47.9 0:01:35.1 14 0:42:28.7 2:45:10.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Robin White 342 42 1 0:12:23.4 0:01:29.9 1 0:59:53.2 0:00:51.1 1 0:26:28.7 1:41:06.3

2 7 Gael Thomson 341 41 5 0:17:16.9 0:02:30.4 2 1:02:16.2 0:01:36.5 2 0:26:41.0 1:50:21.0

3 35 Amy Mergen 331 44 2 0:16:03.0 0:02:22.1 3 1:10:03.9 0:01:51.7 4 0:35:05.4 2:05:26.1

4 43 Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman 347 44 3 0:16:27.4 0:02:56.4 4 1:16:18.5 0:02:09.8 3 0:34:08.6 2:12:00.7

5 58 Emily Givens 343 42 4 0:16:37.4 0:03:48.3 6 1:16:53.0 0:01:53.9 7 0:41:43.9 2:20:56.5

6 62 Melissa Arndt 338 40 7 0:23:20.2 0:03:27.4 5 1:16:53.0 0:02:06.8 5 0:37:44.3 2:23:31.7

7 72 Heather Zuzel 346 44 6 0:21:38.6 0:03:59.1 7 1:21:48.9 0:02:45.1 6 0:40:09.2 2:30:20.9

8 88 Nicole Midkiff 345 44 10 0:29:44.6 0:04:12.9 8 1:23:59.7 0:01:53.4 8 0:47:33.7 2:47:24.3

9 89 Rachael Hannah 344 43 8 0:23:51.4 0:03:46.7 9 1:28:33.9 0:03:07.9 10 0:52:17.4 2:51:37.3
10 95 Jennifer Stimac 340 41 9 0:28:20.6 0:07:11.2 10 1:52:53.1 0:01:56.3 9 0:50:35.0 3:20:56.2

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Stacia Mcinnes 352 46 1 0:15:16.9 0:01:21.0 1 0:57:54.1 0:00:49.4 1 0:26:35.4 1:41:56.8

2 11 Karoline Jones 356 47 4 0:17:28.5 0:03:02.7 2 1:01:38.1 0:01:33.5 3 0:30:54.9 1:54:37.7

3 22 Sue Bailey 359 48 2 0:15:29.2 0:02:40.3 3 1:08:06.6 0:02:09.4 5 0:32:14.2 2:00:39.7

4 39 Chrissy Capponi 357 47 5 0:19:08.3 0:03:28.5 6 1:11:57.1 0:04:14.6 2 0:29:49.3 2:08:37.8

5 40 Karen Conger 354 46 7 0:20:16.4 0:04:03.1 4 1:08:52.7 0:01:35.8 6 0:34:43.2 2:09:31.2
6 47 Janet Fagan 351 46 9 0:21:04.2 0:04:07.1 7 1:14:16.0 0:02:38.2 4 0:32:02.0 2:14:07.5

7 56 Megan Wells 349 45 8 0:20:37.3 0:03:29.3 9 1:16:48.0 0:02:07.2 7 0:36:20.4 2:19:22.2

8 57 Susan Wiegele 350 46 10 0:22:18.7 0:03:56.8 8 1:15:02.9 0:01:25.0 8 0:37:48.5 2:20:31.9

9 76 Karen Tangeman 362 49 11 0:28:38.5 0:04:01.9 10 1:22:15.7 0:02:36.5 9 0:38:28.1 2:36:00.7

10 90 Darby DuComb 353 46 6 0:19:16.8 0:05:20.1 11 1:45:40.7 0:02:53.6 10 0:40:29.8 2:53:41.0

DNF DNF Sarah Manchester 358 48 3 0:16:50.3 0:05:57.1 5 1:11:54.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Jenny Emsky 369 51 4 0:17:21.6 0:02:03.3 1 1:01:20.2 0:01:12.1 2 0:30:12.6 1:52:09.8
2 14 Elise Miller 368 51 2 0:15:48.5 0:02:49.0 2 1:06:55.3 0:01:58.6 1 0:29:52.4 1:57:23.8

3 24 Kris Solem 371 51 1 0:15:11.2 0:01:59.0 3 1:07:56.2 0:01:22.1 6 0:34:47.9 2:01:16.4

4 30 Annette Fly 370 51 3 0:16:27.7 0:03:35.3 5 1:10:02.7 0:02:50.9 3 0:30:18.0 2:03:14.6

5 37 Lisa Hurley 367 51 7 0:21:02.1 0:02:08.9 4 1:08:41.5 0:01:17.6 4 0:33:14.8 2:06:24.9

6 45 Jackie Bruns 373 52 5 0:18:10.1 0:03:09.4 7 1:14:43.2 0:01:54.3 5 0:34:46.5 2:12:43.5

7 53 Teri DeCocq 377 54 10 0:22:50.3 0:03:36.9 6 1:10:05.5 0:01:36.1 8 0:39:10.3 2:17:19.1

8 78 Yvonne Williford 363 50 8 0:21:56.7 0:05:44.0 9 1:27:54.1 0:04:37.7 9 0:39:19.7 2:39:32.2

9 87 Nancy Lee 375 53 6 0:18:47.0 0:07:23.2 11 1:38:48.5 0:03:07.4 7 0:37:41.6 2:45:47.7

10 93 Carol Browne 374 53 11 0:25:39.0 0:07:27.8 10 1:37:37.1 0:03:41.8 10 0:49:57.8 3:04:23.5

DNF DNF Yuri Reeves 365 51 9 0:21:59.9 0:03:31.5 8 1:19:11.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 94 Melene Thompson 379 56 1 0:25:40.5 0:08:12.6 1 1:44:42.4 0:03:26.7 1 0:56:04.0 3:18:06.2

2 96 Sharon Praetzel 381 56 2 0:28:25.6 0:05:51.6 2 2:04:02.6 0:03:33.5 2 1:06:23.2 3:48:16.5

-- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 82 Catherine Foote 386 62 2 0:25:08.6 0:02:35.3 1 1:25:19.2 0:02:44.6 3 0:46:40.9 2:42:28.6

2 83 Beth Johnson 384 60 3 0:25:16.2 0:02:34.1 2 1:28:56.4 0:02:31.2 2 0:43:47.9 2:43:05.8

3 91 Mollie Brinkley 382 60 1 0:24:59.9 0:06:32.5 3 1:37:40.1 0:03:40.4 1 0:43:20.7 2:56:13.6

4 97 Jan Skewes 383 60 4 0:32:15.1 0:09:04.4 4 2:20:55.9 0:02:45.0 4 1:15:04.6 4:20:05.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 49 Marilyn Pinquoch 388 65 1 0:16:39.6 0:03:26.4 1 1:12:19.8 0:03:01.6 1 0:38:55.8 2:14:23.2

2 92 Andrea Malott 389 69 2 0:22:34.3 0:05:34.9 2 1:34:57.2 0:04:02.7 2 0:51:07.6 2:58:16.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Douglas Ortyn 136 17 1 0:13:02.5 0:01:52.3 1 1:03:39.4 0:00:55.0 2 0:25:15.3 1:44:44.5

2 32 Cole Zink 137 18 3 0:19:00.9 0:02:54.1 3 1:10:13.7 0:00:31.2 1 0:21:52.6 1:54:32.5
3 55 Truman Hood 366 17 4 0:26:14.5 0:02:42.6 2 1:04:30.8 0:00:56.0 3 0:28:32.9 2:02:56.8

4 65 Tay Holliday 135 17 2 0:13:38.5 0:01:59.4 4 1:18:59.3 0:01:11.6 4 0:34:46.6 2:10:35.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 38 Thomas Bass 142 21 2 0:16:31.9 0:02:23.9 1 1:06:17.4 0:01:47.9 1 0:28:19.9 1:55:21.0

2 56 Trey Ottaway 143 21 3 0:19:25.6 0:07:02.2 2 1:06:59.1 0:01:42.5 2 0:28:50.0 2:03:59.4

3 81 Dylan Portelance 146 23 1 0:12:45.0 0:02:30.7 4 1:38:20.0 0:01:39.7 3 0:35:14.0 2:30:29.4

4 84 Cameron Jennings 141 20 4 0:22:54.3 0:04:39.5 3 1:28:29.2 0:02:46.5 4 0:38:07.1 2:36:56.6

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and Under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim --

Male 20 to 24
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Isaac Tyson 149 27 2 0:15:26.3 0:02:24.1 1 1:05:29.1 0:00:40.9 1 0:25:59.4 1:49:59.8

2 25 John Stokes 155 28 3 0:16:16.6 0:01:53.2 2 1:05:42.0 0:00:59.9 3 0:27:23.4 1:52:15.1

3 43 Kilian Moote 153 28 5 0:20:38.6 0:03:00.6 3 1:06:45.5 0:00:43.5 2 0:26:47.7 1:57:55.9

4 45 Nathan Hawthorne 152 28 1 0:13:36.6 0:02:24.5 4 1:07:23.6 0:01:33.2 6 0:34:10.5 1:59:08.4

5 63 Blake Weibling 156 29 6 0:21:00.6 0:03:40.4 6 1:11:51.3 0:01:57.2 4 0:29:14.9 2:07:44.4

6 66 Johnathon Janowiecki 148 27 7 0:21:17.4 0:03:28.4 5 1:11:17.3 0:04:00.7 5 0:31:39.9 2:11:43.7

7 69 Steven Kelly 150 28 4 0:19:44.4 0:03:25.2 7 1:13:48.5 0:01:39.3 7 0:37:27.0 2:16:04.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Tyler Clark 161 30 1 0:10:02.2 0:01:32.6 1 0:52:14.2 0:00:57.7 2 0:24:49.8 1:29:36.5

2 3 Kyle Carrick 168 32 4 0:13:28.9 0:01:53.6 2 0:53:04.2 0:01:08.4 1 0:22:47.0 1:32:22.1

3 9 Dustin Colombini 160 30 7 0:15:21.8 0:00:48.6 3 0:56:15.8 0:00:40.4 5 0:26:10.9 1:39:17.5

4 17 Jeremy Rasch 162 31 9 0:17:30.1 0:02:37.6 5 1:00:56.8 0:01:21.8 3 0:25:45.4 1:48:11.7

5 22 Isaac Leitz 165 31 11 0:18:25.5 0:03:01.7 4 1:00:24.4 0:01:22.3 7 0:27:47.1 1:51:01.0

6 26 Nick Komorous 172 33 6 0:14:53.6 0:02:58.3 11 1:06:39.0 0:01:29.1 6 0:26:18.8 1:52:18.8

7 29 Devin Brinkley 179 34 17 0:19:48.9 0:02:36.9 7 1:03:21.5 0:01:16.2 4 0:26:01.4 1:53:04.9

8 31 Loren Tvedt 171 33 3 0:13:00.0 0:04:45.7 9 1:04:33.4 0:01:52.2 9 0:30:05.3 1:54:16.6

9 36 Jeremy Johnson 177 34 2 0:12:48.6 0:02:13.7 10 1:06:31.3 0:01:31.0 13 0:32:05.3 1:55:09.9

10 40 Neil Cox 164 31 10 0:18:20.6 0:03:07.0 6 1:03:05.8 0:01:49.9 10 0:30:24.3 1:56:47.6
11 48 Erik Bernhoft 157 30 5 0:13:37.6 0:04:04.4 14 1:09:22.6 0:00:58.1 12 0:32:02.4 2:00:05.1

12 49 Aaron Berry 174 34 8 0:15:38.3 0:02:38.5 12 1:06:57.8 0:01:25.3 14 0:34:06.0 2:00:45.9

13 53 Greg Hensrude 175 34 12 0:18:34.7 0:03:09.0 8 1:04:14.9 0:01:29.3 18 0:35:14.4 2:02:42.3

14 61 Larry Stocking 159 30 16 0:19:46.2 0:04:40.4 13 1:08:35.2 0:02:57.5 11 0:30:58.1 2:06:57.4

15 64 Daniel Nichols 178 34 13 0:18:39.7 0:03:13.5 15 1:11:37.7 0:02:13.4 15 0:34:22.8 2:10:07.1

16 72 E.P. Hackenberg 170 32 19 0:24:04.2 0:02:01.8 19 1:23:58.1 0:00:57.7 8 0:28:36.3 2:19:38.1

17 73 Ryan Mcneill 167 31 18 0:22:31.2 0:02:28.4 17 1:18:10.8 0:01:27.4 17 0:35:12.9 2:19:50.7

18 75 David Bieraugel 166 31 14 0:19:05.2 0:05:47.2 16 1:18:03.1 0:03:17.1 16 0:35:08.3 2:21:20.9

19 80 Higgy Karera 158 30 15 0:19:39.5 0:05:01.0 18 1:23:12.6 0:02:27.9 19 0:37:55.5 2:28:16.5

20 90 Tim Wardell 163 31 20 0:33:31.9 0:03:26.5 20 1:30:21.0 0:01:46.4 20 0:51:35.9 3:00:41.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34

Male 25 to 29
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Todd Peters 181 35 2 0:12:37.2 0:01:52.8 2 0:57:30.7 0:00:56.6 2 0:25:18.3 1:38:15.6

2 11 Nick Horton 185 36 3 0:14:22.4 0:02:06.4 1 0:56:51.7 0:01:06.9 7 0:28:52.2 1:43:19.6

3 16 Andrei Mastrogiovanni 195 39 1 0:12:13.3 0:01:03.7 6 1:03:24.6 0:01:06.6 8 0:30:21.6 1:48:09.8
4 18 Jeff Woods 191 37 5 0:15:49.5 0:03:21.4 5 1:01:28.4 0:01:13.9 3 0:26:31.0 1:48:24.2

5 24 Ryan Arndt 196 39 13 0:21:48.5 0:02:49.2 3 0:59:25.4 0:01:02.8 4 0:26:51.1 1:51:57.0

6 34 Ben Kossick 192 38 11 0:19:40.6 0:04:13.8 4 1:01:07.0 0:02:10.4 5 0:27:38.5 1:54:50.3

7 39 Matthew Drees 189 37 4 0:14:59.9 0:02:18.9 7 1:03:33.8 0:01:19.0 14 0:34:04.9 1:56:16.5

8 41 Bryan Buckhorn 190 37 8 0:17:51.1 0:02:05.1 8 1:04:13.2 0:01:59.4 9 0:30:53.5 1:57:02.3

9 44 Paul Gannon 186 36 12 0:21:16.7 0:02:13.3 9 1:04:46.1 0:01:49.4 6 0:28:51.4 1:58:56.9

10 46 Ross Henry 188 37 6 0:16:07.2 0:01:56.2 11 1:08:08.2 0:01:05.8 12 0:32:14.1 1:59:31.5

11 47 Daniel Michnicki 187 36 7 0:17:05.7 0:02:50.3 10 1:04:50.7 0:02:11.9 13 0:33:01.2 1:59:59.8

12 51 Shane Brady 184 36 9 0:18:14.4 0:04:03.9 12 1:12:14.4 0:02:01.4 1 0:24:39.3 2:01:13.4

13 68 Aaron Shoemaker 193 38 14 0:21:50.7 0:04:33.8 13 1:15:39.6 0:01:39.3 11 0:31:17.7 2:15:01.1

14 74 Evan Nordby 180 35 16 0:23:34.0 0:03:54.5 15 1:19:20.8 0:02:04.0 10 0:31:10.5 2:20:03.8

15 82 Brian Dunnington 194 39 15 0:21:53.3 0:05:21.1 14 1:18:56.9 0:03:33.7 16 0:42:36.8 2:32:21.8

16 83 Dan Borowski 183 35 10 0:19:10.6 0:03:42.9 16 1:31:47.2 0:03:08.7 15 0:34:45.8 2:32:35.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Mark Davies 272 43 2 0:13:45.9 0:01:33.6 1 0:53:42.2 0:00:44.7 1 0:23:28.2 1:33:14.6

2 14 Matthew Johnson 279 44 1 0:13:21.7 0:02:36.7 2 0:58:41.5 0:01:00.2 7 0:29:58.2 1:45:38.3

3 15 Michael McNaul 278 44 6 0:16:45.3 0:02:41.6 3 0:59:07.6 0:00:52.3 4 0:26:31.9 1:45:58.7

4 20 Quin Clements 273 43 5 0:16:14.7 0:02:22.1 8 1:03:49.3 0:01:16.0 3 0:26:22.4 1:50:04.5

5 21 Jonathan Phay 269 40 4 0:15:47.0 0:03:10.1 4 1:01:32.2 0:01:23.9 5 0:28:24.7 1:50:17.9

6 23 Mark Willingham 266 40 8 0:17:48.1 0:02:46.7 7 1:02:38.3 0:01:32.6 2 0:26:16.7 1:51:02.4
7 27 Chad Martin 276 44 7 0:16:51.3 0:02:40.5 6 1:02:00.2 0:01:50.3 6 0:29:02.5 1:52:24.8

8 33 Wismar Medina 274 43 9 0:18:30.4 0:01:57.8 5 1:01:55.0 0:00:51.7 8 0:31:32.8 1:54:47.7

9 59 John Schiefelbein 275 44 3 0:15:06.3 0:06:15.6 9 1:06:18.3 0:03:06.5 9 0:33:45.8 2:04:32.5

10 79 Wyatt Cohen 268 40 11 0:22:29.6 0:07:31.8 10 1:16:45.0 0:03:00.0 11 0:37:45.3 2:27:31.7

11 86 Mickey D Cleveland Jr 267 40 10 0:20:00.7 0:10:23.3 12 1:28:49.7 0:03:58.3 10 0:37:08.4 2:40:20.4

12 87 Brett Abernathy 271 41 12 0:25:13.0 0:04:03.6 11 1:28:41.8 0:02:12.6 12 0:40:35.7 2:40:46.7

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Drew Magill 289 49 1 0:12:58.8 0:01:11.9 1 0:49:15.3 0:00:39.4 1 0:24:10.6 1:28:16.0

2 6 Rik Keller 282 47 2 0:13:39.4 0:01:31.8 2 0:54:00.2 0:00:57.3 2 0:25:35.7 1:35:44.4

3 35 Craig Alexander 280 45 3 0:17:43.9 0:02:08.4 4 1:04:22.4 0:01:13.3 3 0:29:41.5 1:55:09.5

4 54 Peter LaFleur 283 47 5 0:18:39.2 0:04:50.7 3 1:03:49.8 0:02:19.8 4 0:33:06.9 2:02:46.4

5 62 Christopher Pope 288 49 4 0:18:12.8 0:03:04.0 5 1:07:47.1 0:02:15.5 6 0:36:15.4 2:07:34.8

6 70 Michael Payne 285 48 6 0:20:59.9 0:02:48.9 7 1:16:49.1 0:01:54.5 5 0:33:54.3 2:16:26.7

7 78 Mark Jennings 286 49 8 0:24:59.0 0:04:45.9 6 1:13:00.6 0:03:15.9 8 0:39:40.5 2:25:41.9
8 85 Kevin Lavering 287 49 7 0:22:09.4 0:06:01.8 8 1:27:41.4 0:04:52.2 7 0:36:51.1 2:37:35.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 P Oakley 295 52 3 0:13:21.2 0:01:40.3 1 0:54:53.9 0:00:52.4 1 0:24:19.9 1:35:07.7

2 7 Eric Hagen 296 52 1 0:13:04.9 0:01:44.8 2 0:55:50.5 0:00:58.6 2 0:25:17.0 1:36:55.8

3 12 John Ephron 291 50 2 0:13:20.5 0:02:30.0 3 0:59:15.5 0:01:10.5 3 0:27:52.9 1:44:09.4

4 50 Robin Hood 339 54 6 0:20:42.0 0:02:41.8 4 1:05:07.3 0:01:07.9 5 0:31:21.7 2:01:00.7

5 58 Hallack Greider 294 51 7 0:20:45.8 0:03:50.2 6 1:09:47.7 0:01:45.4 4 0:27:54.4 2:04:03.5

6 60 Keith Huntley 290 50 4 0:16:48.2 0:03:02.4 5 1:08:45.8 0:01:35.5 7 0:36:33.3 2:06:45.2

7 77 Tom Aaker 297 52 5 0:17:35.7 0:15:30.3 7 1:12:14.1 0:03:02.3 6 0:36:09.5 2:24:31.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Bob Thome 307 59 1 0:15:26.1 0:01:34.3 1 0:57:20.7 0:01:02.8 1 0:27:50.7 1:43:14.6

2 30 Cyrus Rafii 300 55 4 0:17:19.5 0:03:06.7 2 1:01:23.4 0:01:33.1 2 0:29:55.6 1:53:18.3

3 42 Jay Zischke 306 59 5 0:17:33.0 0:02:57.3 3 1:03:41.6 0:01:21.6 4 0:32:10.2 1:57:43.7

4 57 Bob Sandall 301 56 3 0:16:37.0 0:04:07.2 4 1:08:25.0 0:02:01.3 5 0:32:49.1 2:03:59.6

5 71 Douglas Praetzel 303 57 2 0:15:58.0 0:02:54.4 5 1:17:52.2 0:01:21.8 6 0:39:42.2 2:17:48.6
6 88 Dennis Browne 299 55 7 0:29:38.8 0:11:30.7 6 1:19:30.6 0:05:59.6 7 0:44:41.9 2:51:21.6

7 89 Mark Harrington 304 58 8 0:31:03.0 0:05:40.4 7 1:24:46.3 0:04:07.6 8 0:54:46.6 3:00:23.9

DQ DQ Greg Ransom 302 56 6 0:24:01.9 0:07:31.7 DQ 0:34:14.6 0:14:19.0 3 0:31:58.1 1:52:05.3

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Hal Strong 309 62 1 0:15:57.2 0:02:48.2 1 1:04:14.4 0:01:01.7 1 0:28:40.0 1:52:41.5

2 52 William Warnekros 310 63 2 0:20:26.7 0:02:50.8 2 1:06:43.1 0:01:35.9 2 0:31:02.8 2:02:39.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Frazer Mann 311 66 2 0:16:50.3 0:02:59.7 1 1:04:30.1 0:01:09.8 1 0:29:44.5 1:55:14.4

2 67 Roger Rowles 312 67 3 0:20:35.4 0:03:42.3 2 1:11:11.0 0:03:20.6 2 0:33:16.4 2:12:05.7

3 76 Paul Burton 313 68 1 0:15:32.9 0:03:09.1 3 1:13:54.6 0:01:54.9 3 0:47:02.1 2:21:33.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Marilyn Franklin 317 29 2 0:19:13.7 0:04:06.7 2 1:17:43.5 0:01:42.5 2 0:35:53.1 2:18:39.5

2 2 Kelly Shepherd 323 44 1 0:19:09.5 0:02:16.5 1 1:14:43.3 0:01:25.7 5 0:43:09.3 2:20:44.3
3 3 Heather Wallace 320 38 3 0:19:23.4 0:02:33.0 3 1:23:05.1 0:02:07.3 4 0:42:45.4 2:29:54.2

4 4 Natalie Martinovic 315 25 5 0:23:03.1 0:06:59.9 4 1:27:39.1 0:00:53.2 1 0:34:47.8 2:33:23.1

5 5 Missi Tercero 316 27 4 0:22:34.4 0:03:31.2 6 1:48:03.0 0:01:16.8 3 0:36:44.0 2:52:09.4

6 6 Kim Kremer 324 48 6 0:45:27.5 0:02:22.2 5 1:34:08.1 0:01:59.5 6 0:50:46.5 3:14:43.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Michael Wallace 333 41 1 0:14:44.0 0:01:47.5 1 0:56:01.6 0:01:10.9 1 0:29:00.0 1:42:44.0

2 2 Nick Mastrogiovanni 329 35 3 0:17:22.3 0:03:01.5 2 1:07:37.6 0:01:41.1 2 0:29:45.1 1:59:27.6

3 3 Nicholas Murphy 335 46 2 0:17:10.6 0:01:52.7 3 1:15:07.0 0:01:55.4 4 0:36:15.3 2:12:21.0

4 4 Christopher Davis 330 39 4 0:20:36.4 0:03:15.9 6 1:26:01.4 0:01:27.6 3 0:33:39.7 2:25:01.0

5 5 Anthony Bass 326 28 5 0:23:53.5 0:09:33.8 4 1:23:08.6 0:02:59.9 6 0:41:53.8 2:41:29.6

6 6 Paul Garrett 328 32 8 0:34:54.4 0:04:58.1 5 1:23:59.1 0:02:23.7 7 0:43:01.9 2:49:17.2

7 7 Andrew Cole 325 25 6 0:25:33.6 0:03:18.7 8 1:43:56.2 0:00:51.4 5 0:39:32.3 2:53:12.2

8 8 Craig Cross 337 61 7 0:31:59.1 0:06:44.8 7 1:31:45.5 0:03:34.3 8 1:01:58.0 3:16:01.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69

Male 60 to 64

Male Orca
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Orca
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Combined T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Gentlemen's Soc Athletics 103 101 M Male Relay 4 3 0:17:15.1 0:00:46.4 1 0:51:47.9 22.6MPH 0:00:32.3 3 0:25:49.7 6:48/M 1:36:11.4

2 Kozak & Stelling 119 91 M Mixed Relay 6 6 0:18:49.0 0:00:47.1 2 1:02:52.4 18.6MPH 0:00:48.5 2 0:25:08.4 6:37/M 1:48:25.4

3 Somewhat old 111 108 M Mixed Relay 7 9 0:21:14.0 0:00:58.8 3 1:04:06.7 18.3MPH 0:00:32.7 1 0:25:00.4 6:35/M 1:51:52.6

4 Two divas and a dude 118 146 M Mixed Relay 7 1 0:15:34.4 0:00:51.2 4 1:04:29.8 18.1MPH 0:00:41.3 8 0:33:59.3 8:57/M 1:55:36.0

5 Team PPM 113 100 M Mixed Relay 7 8 0:19:22.1 0:01:07.1 6 1:07:54.6 17.2MPH 0:00:49.8 4 0:28:50.4 7:35/M 1:58:04.0

6 Tri Speed 117 94 M Mixed Relay 6 5 0:17:52.9 0:00:35.4 5 1:05:30.1 17.9MPH 0:00:54.3 9 0:34:08.3 8:59/M 1:59:01.0

7 Team Hooley 105 86 M Mixed Relay 6 15 0:26:44.7 0:00:59.9 7 1:09:05.8 16.9MPH 0:00:38.2 5 0:31:23.1 8:16/M 2:08:51.7

8 Pinky's Ladies 108 128 F Female Relay 4 4 0:17:21.3 0:00:58.9 10 1:17:11.9 15.2MPH 0:00:40.9 7 0:32:43.4 8:37/M 2:08:56.4

9 Charlie's Angels 101 149 F Female Relay 5 10 0:21:33.4 0:00:59.9 8 1:10:55.5 16.5MPH 0:00:52.5 11 0:36:51.7 9:42/M 2:11:13.0

10 iron mama maidens 106 121 F Female Relay 4 2 0:15:34.5 0:00:47.0 14 1:24:07.3 13.9MPH 0:00:48.0 6 0:31:26.9 8:16/M 2:12:43.7

11 Team Geeezers 102 220 M Male Relay 9 7 0:19:21.2 0:01:05.9 13 1:21:43.7 14.3MPH 0:00:56.1 12 0:37:12.2 9:47/M 2:20:19.1

12 Team Martinovic B 112 139 F Female Relay 4 17 0:32:24.5 0:01:14.0 9 1:15:35.9 15.5MPH 0:00:48.6 10 0:34:42.7 9:08/M 2:24:45.7

13 Team Smleh 110 159 M Mixed Relay 8 11 0:22:16.7 0:02:01.1 12 1:19:07.1 14.8MPH 0:01:02.8 16 0:44:18.0 11:39/M 2:28:45.7

14 New Beginnings 107 176 F Female Relay 5 14 0:25:20.8 0:01:10.4 11 1:19:01.1 14.8MPH 0:00:58.6 17 0:46:46.0 12:18/M 2:33:16.9

15 Shell Girls 109 173 F Female Relay 5 13 0:24:59.8 0:01:07.0 15 1:30:45.4 12.9MPH 0:01:09.6 13 0:37:50.7 9:57/M 2:35:52.5

16 Hell Yep 104 87 M Mixed Relay 6 16 0:26:53.8 0:01:02.9 16 1:32:20.8 12.7MPH 0:01:52.5 14 0:42:02.7 11:04/M 2:44:12.7

17 Tri it 116 131 M Mixed Relay 7 12 0:22:47.9 0:01:33.3 17 1:41:24.5 11.5MPH 0:01:01.6 15 0:42:08.6 11:05/M 2:48:55.9

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Overall Relays
Saturday, August 16, 2014

-- Bike --

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Pinky's Ladies-Alli Hoffmire, 

Jean Andrich, Linda Nichols 108 2 0:17:21.3 0:00:58.9 2 1:17:11.9 0:00:40.9 2 0:32:43.4 2:08:56.4

2 2

iron mama maidens-Rachel 

Medler, Tonja Campbell, 

Tana Kaiser 106 1 0:15:34.5 0:00:47.0 3 1:24:07.3 0:00:48.0 1 0:31:26.9 2:12:43.7

3 3

Team Martinovic B-Amanda 

Spalding, Kelly Henriot, 

Janice Martinovic 112 3 0:32:24.5 0:01:14.0 1 1:15:35.9 0:00:48.6 3 0:34:42.7 2:24:45.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Gentlemen's Society of 

Athletics-Samuel  Wilson, 

Kyle Rapp, Phillip Jones 103 1 0:17:15.1 0:00:46.4 1 0:51:47.9 0:00:32.3 1 0:25:49.7 1:36:11.4

 Swim 

Male Relay 99 to 149

 Swim 

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Relay Results
Saturday, August 16, 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Run 

Female Relay 99 to 149

 Swim  Bike 

 Bike  Run 

 Bike  Run 

Prime Combined Age 99 to 148
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

 Swim 

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Bike  Run 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Charlie's Angels-Jackie 

Wolf, Anne Herrick, Mary 

Lou Harris 101 1 0:21:33.4 0:00:59.9 1 1:10:55.5 0:00:52.5 1 0:36:51.7 2:11:13.0

2 2

New Beginnings-Jane 

Gerlach, Mary Lint, Nancy 

Seward 107 3 0:25:20.8 0:01:10.4 2 1:19:01.1 0:00:58.6 3 0:46:46.0 2:33:16.9

3 3

Shell Girls-Carolina  

Veenstra, Ellen Little 109 2 0:24:59.8 0:01:07.0 3 1:30:45.4 0:01:09.6 2 0:37:50.7 2:35:52.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Kozak & Stelling-Kestrelle 

Kozak, Jim Kozak, Lilliana 

Stelling 119 2 0:18:49.0 0:00:47.1 1 1:02:52.4 0:00:48.5 1 0:25:08.4 1:48:25.4

2 2

Tri Speed-Christi Wenzek, 

Tim Klopfensten, Aaron 

Wenzek 117 1 0:17:52.9 0:00:35.4 2 1:05:30.1 0:00:54.3 3 0:34:08.3 1:59:01.0

3 3

Team Hooley-Elisse Hooley, 

Paul Hooley, Robert Hooley 105 3 0:26:44.7 0:00:59.9 3 1:09:05.8 0:00:38.2 2 0:31:23.1 2:08:51.7

4 4

Hell Yep-Hayley Foote, 

Maria LaCalle, David Miller 104 4 0:26:53.8 0:01:02.9 4 1:32:20.8 0:01:52.5 4 0:42:02.7 2:44:12.7

 Swim 

SubPrime Mixed Team Under 99

Mixed Relay Under 99

SuperPrimeCombined Age 149-199
Female Relay 149-199

 Swim  Bike  Run 

 Bike  Run 
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

 Swim 

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Bike  Run 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Somewhat old-Jim Duong, 

Aftab  Alam, Anne Chen 111 3 0:21:14.0 0:00:58.8 1 1:04:06.7 0:00:32.7 1 0:25:00.4 1:51:52.6

2 2

Two divas and a dude-Sheila 

McCue, Eric  Soroos, 

Katherine Sillars 118 1 0:15:34.4 0:00:51.2 2 1:04:29.8 0:00:41.3 3 0:33:59.3 1:55:36.0

3 3

Team PPM-Christine  

Cronin, Brian  Cronin 113 2 0:19:22.1 0:01:07.1 3 1:07:54.6 0:00:49.8 2 0:28:50.4 1:58:04.0

4 4

Tri it-Robert Brinkley, 

Jessica  Wood 116 4 0:22:47.9 0:01:33.3 4 1:41:24.5 0:01:01.6 4 0:42:08.6 2:48:55.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Smleh-John Helms, 

Eloice Helms 110 1 0:22:16.7 0:02:01.1 1 1:19:07.1 0:01:02.8 1 0:44:18.0 2:28:45.7

Prime Mixed Team 99 to 148

Mixed Relay 99 to 149
 Swim  Bike  Run 

SuperPrime Mixed Team 149-199

Mixed Relay 149-199
 Swim  Bike  Run 
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

 Swim 

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

 Bike  Run 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Geeezers-Bill  Koll, 

John Prochnau, Bob 

Windecker 102 1 0:19:21.2 0:01:05.9 1 1:21:43.7 0:00:56.1 1 0:37:12.2 2:20:19.1

 Swim  Bike  Run 

Super+Prime Age 200+

Male Relay 200+
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